MuHucTepcTBO cnopTa Pecnybnvkn TaTtapctaH

PecnybnunkaHckuii LeHTP on3MYeCcKoi Ky/ibTypbl U FOHOLLECKOro cnopTa Pecnybnvikn TaTapcTaH

depepaums nnasaHusa Pecnybnvkn TaTtapcraH

Pecnyb6nnkaHckie cOpeBHOBaHWS N0 NaBaHUIO Cpeau AeBYLUEK U oHowen 11-13 neT
(O160p Ha Bcepoccuiickme copeBHOBaHMSA Mo naasaHmio "HOHOCTL Poccmmn™)
r. KasaHb 27 - 29.10.2025

AucTtaHuua 34
29.10.2025 - 12:20

Mautbumkm, 50m Battepdinisai

FOHown (11-13 ner)

PesynbTarthl

Oukn: AQUA 2024

MecTo

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

damunma Nmsa

MBPATVIMOB ApTtem
KAPbIMOB Anma3s
BEPOHWNKOB BorgaH
FATMBAPOB Tumyp
FOCYTIOB bynat
FTAVHYTAVHOB Aamup
XAMUNAOYNNVH Ackap
XPAMOB [eHunc
BAPNHOB CemeH
MUXAVTVLNH PaiiaH
KYTY30B KnumeHTuii
TAIMIMOB Ncnam
SANEEB JaHunn
CMWNPHOB Mapk
XNCAMOB ApTtyp
JOrAOVH Apocnas
AXMETWWH Smunb
3VATAVHOB Agnnb
HN3OBLIEB MnatoH
3ANNIANOB Cabup
O3EPOB Bagum
VBAHOB OmuTtpwii
OBYMHHWKOB Martseii
FTAOUNATYNNVH Bynat
HACbIBEYINIMH Mapcesnb
ANEKCEEB [JaHunn
EPbILLIOB Tumyp
NCMATM1IOB Amup
CATIWH Erop
CAOPVEB Amup
3AMAJIEEB LLaBskart
SATTAXOB Pamunb

NOBPOBO/IbCKUIA Apocnas

BANVYNINNH Wcnam
CABWJIOB Kapum
BATOPLWWVH ApTtyp

LUANCYNTAHOB VckaHaep

TEPEXNH CeméH
FATVH Ymap
NMEBHEB Apocnas
HYPYNNH OaHnc
FANNYNNNH AnsbepT
KWCEJEB OaHnn
rMNbMAHOB Caug
WNLWKNH Matsei
MELUKOB 3axap
HECTEPOB ApTtem
BALWAPOB CynelimaH

alp.

13.04.2012 1I
15.05.2012 |
16.01.2012 1I
20.06.2012 1
02.08.2013 1
17.03.2012 1I
07.09.2012 1
27.05.2012 1
19.05.2012 1I
01.03.2013 1
07.05.2012 1iI
07.04.2012 1
08.05.2013 1
26.09.2013 1
21.06.2012 1
04.09.2012 1
14.05.2013 1i
14.06.2012 1i
13.05.2013 1i
11.11.2012 1l
14.09.2012 1i
09.04.2014 il
01.11.2013 1
13.11.2013 1i
15.04.2014 1l
01.08.2012 1
20.03.2012 1
04.03.2013 1l
27.06.2012 1l
11.09.2013 1I
06.01.2013 1l
13.08.2013 1
24.07.2013 1
01.05.2012 1
01.03.2014 1
06.03.2014 1l
15.11.2014 1l
05.02.2014 1
07.09.2014 1
10.08.2013 1
04.04.2013 1l
18.02.2014 1
15.05.2014 1l
10.05.2012 1
15.01.2013 1l
19.01.2014 1l
04.02.2013 il
23.04.2014 1l

KasaHb 4
KasaHb 5
KazaHb 3
Byrynbsma
H.YenHbl 1
3e/1eH040/1bCK
KaszaHb 2
KazaHb 4
H.YenHbl 1
H.YenHbl 2
KazaHb 4
Enabyra
KazaHb 3
AnbMeTbeBCK
KazaHb 2
AnbMeTbeBCK
KazaHb 2
BantacuHcknii panoH
H.YenHbl 1
JNleHnHoropck
Enabyra
H.YenHbl 2
KazaHb 3
KazaHb 3
KazaHb 2
H.YenHbl 1
HuxHekamMmck
KazaHb 4
HuxHekamMmck
ANbMETbEBCK
ANbMeTbEBCK
KazaHb 2
KazaHb 3
HwmxHekamck
H.YenHbl 2
H.YenHbl 2
AnbMeTbeBCK
KaszaHb 2
KazaHb 3
H.YenHbl 2
KazaHb 6
KazaHb 2
KazaHb 3
KazaHb 1
HmxHekamck
KazaHb 2
KazaHb 4
KazaHb 3

R.T.pe3synetar paspsag Ouku

+0,63
+0,67
+0,73
+0,74
+0,65
+0,72
+0,51
+0,71
+0,61
+0,76
+0,68
+0,71
+0,72
+0,75
+0,85
+0,74
+0,69
+0,74
+0,67
+0,72
+0,71
+0,74
+0,64
+0,75
+0,78
+0,69
+0,78
+0,74
+0,74
+0,73
+0,66
+0,63
+0,61
+0,81
+0,82
+0,66
+0,68
+0,71
+0,65
+0,76
+0,93
+0,82
+0,68
+0,88
+0,73
+0,74
+0,72
+0,77

28.17
28.19
28.43
29.57
30.06
30.17
30.59
30.70
30.80
31.58
31.73
31.95
31.97
32.12
32.12
32.28
32.30
32.40
3243
32.52
32.75
32.87
32.87
33.05
33.06
33.47
33.73
33.75
34.04
34.07
34.11
34.24
34.31
34.40
34.49
34.75
35.09
35.36
35.40
35.50
35.60
35.76
35.89
35.95
36.18
36.30
36.32
36.68

460
459
447
397
378
374
359
355
352
326
322
315
314
310
310
305
305
302
301
299
202
289
289
285
284
274
268
267
260
260
259
256
254
252
250
245
238
232
231
229
228
225
222
221
217
215
214
208

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation

29.10.2025 12:33 - CtpaHuua 1



MuHucTepcTBO cnopTa Pecnybnvkn TaTtapctaH

PecnybnunkaHckuii LeHTP on3MYeCcKoi Ky/ibTypbl U FOHOLLECKOro cnopTa Pecnybnvikn TaTapcTaH

depepaums nnasaHusa Pecnybnvkn TaTtapcraH

Pecnyb6nnkaHckie cOpeBHOBaHWS N0 NaBaHUIO Cpeau AeBYLUEK U oHowen 11-13 neT
(O160p Ha Bcepoccuiickme copeBHOBaHMSA Mo naasaHmio "HOHOCTL Poccmmn™)
r. KasaHb 27 - 29.10.2025

[JuncTtaHumna 34, Manbuukn, 50m battepdnsii, FOHowm (11-13 ner)

MecTo

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

damunma Nima

KNMMOB ApceHnii
BAIFAMNOB Kapum
HACbIBYNIMH Martseii
CA®VH Azar

APBY30B [AaHuun
MUTPO®AHOB PomaH
NBAHOB ApTém
XACAHBLWH AasnH
AXMET3AHOB [Auna3
CAMUTYNNNH JaHuap
JNNABAPEB Cepreii
CAXABYTANHOB Kapum
HYPTAVMHOB Mypat
OONTMHWNH AnekcaHgp
KAYECOB Hukunta
MCNAMOB Amnp
DAVPYLLNH Ounap
Pbl/IOB Cepreii
LWANXYTONHOB Anmvas

alp.

12.09.2012 il
30.10.2013 11
17.03.2013 1l
01.06.2013 11
08.01.2014 1
08.05.2013 il
26.12.2013 1l
24.12.2012 1l
25.11.2014 1l
07.06.2013 il
12.09.2014 1i
18.06.2012 il
14.05.2014 1l
16.07.2014 1l
03.01.2012 1l
21.02.2014 1l
23.04.2014 1
11.03.2013 1
23.01.2012 11

R.T.pesynbtar paspag  Ouku

HmxHekamck +0,78 36.75 207
Boratble Cabbl +0,73  36.96 203
KasaHb 3 +0,78 37.11 201
KasaHb 3 +0,70 37.26 198
KasaHb 1 +0,76 37.35 197
KasaHb 2 +0,75 37.37 197
HmxHekamck +0,83 37.42 196
KasaHb 6 +0,96 37.45 195
KasaHb 3 +0,70 37.85 189
KazaHb 3 +0,84 37.98 187
Ynctonosib +0,79 38.02 187
A3HakKaeBO +0,81 38.47 180
HmxHekamck +0,73 38.79 176
KazaHb 3 +0,78 38.90 174
H.YenHbl 1 +0,67 39.13 171
A3HakaeBo +0,76 41.20 147
KaszaHb 4

H.YenHbl 2

KazaHb 3

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Masters Swimming Federation

29.10.2025 12:33 - CtpaHuua 2



