

11-13

")

27 - 29.10.2025

34

, 50m

(11-13)

29.10.2025 - 12:20

: AQUA 2024

	/ .		R.T.		
1.	13.04.2012 II	4	+0,63	28.17 II	460
2.	15.05.2012 I	5	+0,67	28.19 II	459
3.	16.01.2012 II	3	+0,73	28.43 II	447
4.	20.06.2012 II		+0,74	29.57 II	397
5.	02.08.2013 II	1	+0,65	30.06 III	378
6.	17.03.2012 II		+0,72	30.17 III	374
7.	07.09.2012 II	2	+0,51	30.59 III	359
8.	27.05.2012 II	4	+0,71	30.70 III	355
9.	19.05.2012 II	1	+0,61	30.80 III	352
10.	01.03.2013 II	2	+0,76	31.58 III	326
11.	07.05.2012 III	4	+0,68	31.73 III	322
12.	07.04.2012 II		+0,71	31.95 III	315
13.	08.05.2013 II	3	+0,72	31.97 III	314
14.	26.09.2013 II		+0,75	32.12 III	310
	21.06.2012 II	2	+0,85	32.12 III	310
16.	04.09.2012 II		+0,74	32.28 III	305
17.	14.05.2013 II	2	+0,69	32.30 III	305
18.	14.06.2012 II		+0,74	32.40 III	302
19.	13.05.2013 II	1	+0,67	32.43 III	301
20.	11.11.2012 III		+0,72	32.52 III	299
21.	14.09.2012 II		+0,71	32.75 III	292
22.	09.04.2014 III	2	+0,74	32.87 III	289
	01.11.2013 II	3	+0,64	32.87 III	289
24.	13.11.2013 II	3	+0,75	33.05 III	285
25.	15.04.2014 III	2	+0,78	33.06	284
26.	01.08.2012 II	1	+0,69	33.47	274
27.	20.03.2012 II		+0,78	33.73	268
28.	04.03.2013 II	4	+0,74	33.75	267
29.	27.06.2012 III		+0,74	34.04	260
30.	11.09.2013 II		+0,73	34.07	260
31.	06.01.2013 III		+0,66	34.11	259
32.	13.08.2013 III	2	+0,63	34.24	256
33.	24.07.2013 II	3	+0,61	34.31	254
34.	01.05.2012 III		+0,81	34.40	252
35.	01.03.2014 II	2	+0,82	34.49	250
36.	06.03.2014 III	2	+0,66	34.75	245
37.	15.11.2014 III		+0,68	35.09	238
38.	05.02.2014 II	2	+0,71	35.36	232
39.	07.09.2014 II	3	+0,65	35.40	231
40.	10.08.2013 III	2	+0,76	35.50	229
41.	04.04.2013 III	6	+0,93	35.60	228
42.	18.02.2014 II	2	+0,82	35.76	225
43.	15.05.2014 III	3	+0,68	35.89	222
44.	10.05.2012 II	1	+0,88	35.95	221
45.	15.01.2013 III		+0,73	36.18	217
46.	19.01.2014 III	2	+0,74	36.30	215
47.	04.02.2013 III	4	+0,72	36.32	214
48.	23.04.2014 III	3	+0,77	36.68	208

()

27 - 29.10.2025

11-13
")

34,	, 50m	,	(11-13)	/ .	R.T.	
49.		12.09.2012 III			+0,78	36.75
50.		30.10.2013 III			+0,73	36.96
51.		17.03.2013 III	3		+0,78	37.11
52.		01.06.2013 III	3		+0,70	37.26
53.		08.01.2014 II	1		+0,76	37.35
54.		08.05.2013 III	2		+0,75	37.37
55.		26.12.2013 III			+0,83	37.42
56.		24.12.2012 III	6		+0,96	37.45
57.		25.11.2014 III	3		+0,70	37.85
58.		07.06.2013 III	3		+0,84	37.98
59.		12.09.2014 II			+0,79	38.02
60.		18.06.2012 III			+0,81	38.47
61.		14.05.2014 III			+0,73	38.79
62.		16.07.2014 III	3		+0,78	38.90
63.		03.01.2012 III	. 1		+0,67	39.13
64.		21.02.2014 III			+0,76	41.20
DSQ		23.04.2014 III	4			
DSQ		11.03.2013 III	. 2			
DSQ		23.01.2012 II	3			